
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

09-07-2025
Diario Concepción
Diario Concepción
Noticia general
En solo 5 meses: Más de mil casos de ACV han atendido los servicios de salud

6
881,0
$ 1.058.937

8.100
24.300

No Definida
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09-07-2025
Diario Concepción
Diario Concepción
Noticia general
En solo 5 meses: Más de mil casos de ACV han atendido los servicios de salud

7
881,6
$ 1.059.653

8.100
24.300

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


